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Week 1 Games

175 Stonecold

106 Clover's

150 lllusion

120 Click Clack

153 Flogging Dolphin's

Week 2 Games

118 Stonecold

106 Warriors

124 lllusion

142 Flogging Dolphin's
128 Bucketheads

Week 3 Games

72 Stonecold
137 Clover's
120 lllusion
129 Click Clack
96 Bucketheads

Week 4 Games

152 Stonecold
116 Clover's
117 Warriors
210 Click Clack
145 4th &2

Week 5 Games

93 Stonecold
133 Clover's
93 Hellrazor's
102 Click Clack
105 Flogging Dolphin's

Week 6 Games

106 Stonecold
69 Clover's
163 Warriors
97 lllusion
95 Click Clack

Week 7 Games

129 Stonecold
92 Clover's
98 Warriors
116 Hellrazor's
106 Flogging Dolphin's

Week 8 Games

116 Stonecold
107 Clover's
140 Warriors
120 lllusion
155 Hellrazor's

104
131

96
150
161

203
109

89
131
107

120
97
127
73
94

168
129
142

91
139

149
196
113
120
107

76
101
151

81
112

104
108
142

98
102

138
88
146
112
68

Hood's
Warriors
Hellrazor's
Bucketheads
4th & 2

Clover's
Hellrazor's
Click Clack
Hood's

4th & 2

Warriors
Hellrazor's

4th & 2

Flogging Dolphin's
Hood's

Hellrazor's
Flogging Dolphin's
Illusion
Bucketheads
Hood's

Illusion
Watrriors
Hood's

4th & 2
Bucketheads

Bucketheads

4th & 2

Flogging Dolphin's
Hellrazor's

Hood's

Click Clack
Illusion
Hood's
Bucketheads
4th & 2

4th & 2

Hood's

Click Clack
Bucketheads
Flogging Dolphin's

Week 9 Games

152 Stonecold
154 Clover's
124 Warriors
97 lllusion
105 Hellrazor's

Week 10 Games

106 Stonecold
74 Warriors
135 Hellrazor's
120 Flogging Dolphin's
173 4th&2

Week 11 Games

86 Stonecold
102 Clover's

89 lllusion
102 Click Clack
142 Bucketheads

Week 12 Games

97 Stonecold
153 Clover's
115 Warriors
122 Click Clack
105 Flogging Dolphin's

Week 13 Games

165 Stonecold
117 Clover's

144 Warriors

121 Click Clack
114 Bucketheads

Playoff Week 1 Games

138 Stonecold
136 Flogging Dolphin's

4th & 2
Bucketheads
Clover's
Hellrazor's
Hood's
Illusion

Playoff Week 2 Games

109 4th& 2
77 llusion
133 Click Clack

Bucketheads
Clover's
Hellrazor's
Hood's

Playoff Week 3 Games

106 Flogging Dolphin's
190 4th&?2
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135
108
133
138
113

86
98
142
105
144

153
116
104
124
146

85
102
124
104
101

126
135
140
138

90

173
123

140
159
129

103
62

Flogging Dolphin's
Click Clack
Bucketheads
Hood's

4th & 2

Clover's
Illusion

Click Clack
Bucketheads
Hood's

Warriors
Hellrazor's
Flogging Dolphin's
Hood's

4th & 2

Illusion
Bucketheads
Hellrazor's
4th & 2
Hood's

Hellrazor's

Illusion

4th & 2

Flogging Dolphin's
Hood's

Warriors
Click Clack

106
101
140
111
85
75

Flogging Dolphin's
Watrriors
Stonecold

127
105
120
163

Watrriors
Illusion



RealTime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

God Bless you Joe, RIP.........

www.rtsports.com
2013 Schedule

06-Mar-2014 12:19 AM Eastern

166 Stonecold

Bucketheads
Clover's
Hellrazor's
Hood's

Playoff Week 4 Games
139 Stonecold

4th & 2
Bucketheads
Clover's

Flogging Dolphin's
Hellrazor's

Hood's

Illusion

Warriors

108

160

Click Clack

102
110
83
80

Click Clack

115
137
93
85
109
73
97
108
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