

## God Bless you Joe, RIP......

-			00 Mai 2014 12:1071M
Week 1 Games		Week 9 Games	
175 Stonecold	104 Hood's	152 Stonecold	135 Flogging Dolphin's
106 Clover's	131 Warriors	154 Clover's	108 Click Clack
150 Illusion	96 Hellrazor's	124 Warriors	133 Bucketheads
120 Click Clack	150 Bucketheads	97 Illusion	138 Hood's
153 Flogging Dolphin's	161 4th & 2	105 Hellrazor's	113 4th & 2
Week 2 Games		Week 10 Games	
118 Stonecold	203 Clover's	106 Stonecold	86 Clover's
106 Warriors	109 Hellrazor's	74 Warriors	98 Illusion
124 Illusion	89 Click Clack	135 Hellrazor's	142 Click Clack
142 Flogging Dolphin's	131 Hood's	120 Flogging Dolphin's	105 Bucketheads
128 Bucketheads	107 4th & 2	173 4th & 2	144 Hood's
Week 3 Games		Week 11 Games	
72 Stonecold	120 Warriors	86 Stonecold	153 Warriors
137 Clover's	97 Hellrazor's	102 Clover's	116 Hellrazor's
120 Illusion	127 4th & 2	89 Illusion	104 Flogging Dolphin's
129 Click Clack	73 Flogging Dolphin's	102 Click Clack	124 Hood's
96 Bucketheads	94 Hood's	142 Bucketheads	146 4th & 2
Week 4 Games		Week 12 Games	
152 Stonecold	168 Hellrazor's	97 Stonecold	85 Illusion
116 Clover's	129 Flogging Dolphin's	153 Clover's	102 Bucketheads
117 Warriors	142 Illusion	115 Warriors	124 Hellrazor's
210 Click Clack	91 Bucketheads	122 Click Clack	104 4th & 2
145 4th & 2	139 Hood's	105 Flogging Dolphin's	101 Hood's
Wook E Comoo			
Week 5 Games		Week 13 Games	
93 Stonecold	149 Illusion	165 Stonecold	126 Hellrazor's
133 Clover's	196 Warriors	117 Clover's	135 Illusion
93 Hellrazor's	113 Hood's	144 Warriors	140 4th & 2
102 Click Clack	120 4th & 2	121 Click Clack	138 Flogging Dolphin's
105 Flogging Dolphin's	107 Bucketheads	114 Bucketheads	90 Hood's
Week 6 Games		Playoff Week 1 Games	
106 Stonecold	76 Bucketheads	138 Stonecold	173 Warriors
69 Clover's	101 4th & 2	136 Flogging Dolphin's	123 Click Clack
163 Warriors	151 Flogging Dolphin's		
97 Illusion	81 Hellrazor's	4th & 2	106
95 Click Clack	112 Hood's	Bucketheads	101
		Clover's	140
Week 7 Games		Hellrazor's	111
120 Stangard	104 Click Clock	Hood's	85
129 Stonecold	104 Click Clack 108 Illusion	Illusion	75
92 Clover's 98 Warriors			
116 Hellrazor's	142 Hood's 98 Bucketheads	Playoff Week 2 Games	
106 Flogging Dolphin's		•	440. Flancing Dalphinla
100 Flogging Dolphins	102 4th & 2	109 4th & 2	140 Flogging Dolphin's
Week 8 Games		77 Illusion 133 Click Clack	159 Warriors 129 Stonecold
116 Stonecold	138 4th & 2		
107 Clover's	88 Hood's	Bucketheads	127
140 Warriors	146 Click Clack	Clover's	105
120 Illusion	112 Bucketheads	Hellrazor's	120
155 Hellrazor's	68 Flogging Dolphin's	Hood's	163
		Playoff Week 3 Games	
		106 Flogging Dolphin's	103 Warriors
		190 4th & 2	62 Illusion

190 4th & 2

62 Illusion



Stonecold	108	Click Clack
Bucketheads		102
Clover's		110
Hellrazor's		83
Hood's		80
	Clover's Hellrazor's	Bucketheads Clover's Hellrazor's

## Playoff Week 4 Games

139	Stonecold	160	Click Clack
	4th & 2		115
	Bucketheads		137
	Clover's		93
Flogging Dolphin's			85
	Hellrazor's		109
	Hood's		73
	Illusion		97
	Warriors		108